AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL SERIES LIQ-7
 © 2013 by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.  313PDF (240032)
Resistance Sensors (Low Water Detect Logic)
Model NS157
FEATURES
 ● 100% functionally tested
 ● Solid state sensing circuitry

MUST USE COM TO 240 V OUTPUT
WHEN 240 V INPUT IS USED
ORDERING INFORMATION
LOGIC TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE PART NUMBER
Low Water Detect 120 VAC LNC-NS157-120
ACCESSORY PART NUMBER
Probe Holder with Ground LLH-11383-010
Probe, 6" Long, 1/4" Dia., S.S. LLP-06.00-OSS
Probe, 12" Long, 1/4" Dia., S.S. LLP-12.00-OSS
Probe, 24" Long, 1/4" Dia., S.S. LLP-24.00-OSS
Probe Assembly, Plastic Body LLP-001/2-011